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Date Start Event Name Location
Sat 03/17/2018 9:00 am Research & Innovation Symposium Discovery Hall

Math Classrooms
Science Classrooms

Sat 03/17/2018 12:00 pm Research & Innovation Symposium Campus Center Main
Sat 03/17/2018 9:00 pm US Dance Campus Center
Mon 03/19/2018 6:30 pm Middle School Admitted Reception Fulton PAC-Theater

Fulton PAC-Gallery/Lobby
Thu 03/29/2018 7:15 am Eastside Race and Leadership Coalition Discovery Hall
Wed 04/11/2018 7:00 pm ParentNet Meeting - 10th Grade Campus Center Board Room
Mon 04/16/2018 7:00 pm ParentNet Meeting - 9th Grade Campus Center Board Room
Sat 04/21/2018 11:00 am Walk for Water Field 3 Overlake
Thu 04/26/2018 7:30 pm US Bands - Spring Concert Fulton Performing Arts Center
Fri 04/27/2018 11:30 am Founders Day Assembly Gym Main Court
Fri 04/27/2018 12:15 pm Founders Day Lunch Campus Center Board Room
Fri 04/27/2018 7:30 pm US Choirs - Spring Concert Fulton Performing Arts Center
Sat 04/28/2018 9:00 am 9th/10th Gr. College Day Fulton PAC-Theater
Mon 04/30/2018 7:00 pm Neighbor Meeting Library Main
Tue 05/01/2018 8:10 am MS Service Day Kick-off Assembly & Dismissals Fulton Performing Arts Center
Tue 05/01/2018 8:10 am MS Service Day TBD
Tue 05/01/2018 7:00 pm Spring Book Talk Library Main
Wed 05/02/2018 7:00 pm ParentNet Meeting - 6th Grade Campus Center Board Room
Fri 05/04/2018 11:20 am Outreach Club - Root Beer Float Sale Campus Center Main
Fri 05/04/2018 2:45 pm May the 4th~ Star Wars party Discovery Hall
Fri 05/04/2018 6:00 pm ArtsFest 5/6 Grade Center

Campus Center Alumni Room
Campus Center Board Room
Campus Center Kitchen
Fulton Performing Arts Center
Humanities Classrooms

Sat 05/05/2018 5:00 pm Cambodia Banquet Campus Center Main
Mon 05/07/2018 6:30 pm Doors to Discovery Introduction Discovery Hall
Wed 05/09/2018 11:15 am Faculty/Staff Appreciation Luncheon Campus Center Board Room
Wed 05/09/2018 5:00 pm Admissions New Family Reception Library Main
Wed 05/09/2018 6:00 pm MS Information Night TLC Student Center

Library Main
Discovery Hall
5/6 Grade Center
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Thu 05/10/2018 1:00 pm US Carnival Field 2 Overlake

Field 3 Overlake
Field 4 Back Turf Overlake
Field House
Gym Main Court

Thu 05/10/2018 8:00 pm 7th/8th Grade Dance Campus Center
Fri 05/11/2018 9:00 am Professional Development Day Campus Center Main
Mon 05/14/2018 All Day AP Exams Gym Main Court
Tue 05/15/2018 8:10 am US Service Day TBD
Tue 05/15/2018 11:00 am OVERLAKE TEEN ACTION FAIR Campus Center
Tue 05/15/2018 6:30 pm Transition to College Night Discovery Hall
Wed 05/16/2018 7:00 pm Neighbor Meeting Library Main
Fri 05/18/2018 8:15 am Volunteer Appreciation Tea Library
Fri 05/18/2018 8:15 am Volunteer Appreciation Breakfast Library
Fri 05/18/2018 7:30 pm 7th/8th Musical: James and the Giant Peach Fulton Performing Arts Center
Tue 05/29/2018 7:00 pm US Sports Night Gym
Wed 05/30/2018 7:30 pm MS Bands - Spring Concert Fulton Performing Arts Center
Fri 06/01/2018 3:30 pm Gym Setup for Final Exams Gym Main Court
Mon 06/04/2018 8:00 am Final Exams Gym Main Court
Tue 06/05/2018 8:00 am Final Exams Gym Main Court
Wed 06/06/2018 8:00 am Final Exams Gym Main Court
Thu 06/07/2018 8:00 am Final Exams Gym Main Court
Thu 06/07/2018 7:00 pm 8th Grade Promotion Fulton Performing Arts Center
Thu 06/07/2018 8:00 pm 8th Grade Promotion Reception Campus Center Main
Fri 06/08/2018 All Day Gym Reserved for Graduation Setup & Breakdown Gym Main Court
Fri 06/08/2018 8:00 am Final Exams Gym Main Court
Fri 06/08/2018 9:00 am Follett Book Buyback Campus Center Board Room

Campus Center Main
Fri 06/08/2018 10:55 am Graduation Rehearsal for Seniors Gym Main Court
Fri 06/08/2018 11:30 am End of Year Celebration Gym Main Court
Sat 06/09/2018 All Day Gym Reserved for Graduation Setup & Breakdown Gym Main Court
Sun 06/10/2018 All Day Gym Reserved for Graduation Setup & Breakdown Gym Main Court
Sun 06/10/2018 6:00 pm Senior Commencement Reception Field House
Mon 06/11/2018 All Day Gym Reserved for Graduation Setup & Breakdown Gym Main Court
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Sat 06/16/2018 12:00 pm All Alumni Reunion 2018 Campus Center Alumni Room

Campus Center Board Room
Campus Center Main
Field 1 Overlake Turf
Field 2 Overlake
Field 3 Overlake

Tue 08/07/2018 8:00 am Admin Retreat Head's House
Wed 08/08/2018 8:00 am Admin Retreat Head's House
Thu 08/09/2018 8:00 am Admin Retreat Head's House
Sat 08/11/2018 All Day Blanton Wedding Humanities Classrooms

Campus Center
Mon 08/20/2018 5:30 pm Board of Trustees Meeting Campus Center Board Room
Fri 08/24/2018 8:30 am New Family Welcome Campus Center Main


